
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Meliadine Mine Interim Closure and Reclamation Plan for water licence 2AM-
MEL1631


Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Thu, Nov 25, 2021 at 3:17 PM
To: Luis Manzo <dirlands@kivalliqinuit.ca>, Luis Manzo <lmanzo@kivalliqinuit.ca>, "Ashley Aupaluktuq-Burton
(aburton@kivalliqinuit.ca)" <aburton@kivalliqinuit.ca>, john.onita@canada.ca, "Keim, Andrew (AADNC/AANDC)"
<andrew.keim@canada.ca>, "Dewar, Spencer (AADNC/AANDC)" <spencer.dewar@canada.ca>
Cc: Sergey Kuflevskiy <sergey.kuflevskiy@nwb-oen.ca>, Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon,

Parties are to reply by December 2, 2021, whether or not the attached AEM response addresses parties comments.

Regards,

Richard


On Fri, Sep 24, 2021 at 10:12 AM Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> wrote:

[Quoted text hidden]
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